AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

FDASIA Workgroup: Taxonomy Subgroup
Tuesday, May 28, 2013, 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. [Eastern Time]

VIRTUAL

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Call to Order
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information
Technology

Opening Remarks
— Patricia Brennan and Meghan Dierks, Co-Chairs

Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn



