AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

FDASIA Workgroup: Taxonomy Subgroup Tuesday, May 28, 2013, 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. [Eastern Time]

VIRTUAL

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order — MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology
4:05 p.m.	Opening Remarks — Patricia Brennan and Meghan Dierks, Co-Chairs
4:10 p.m.	Discussion
4:55 p.m.	Public Comment
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn